<u>Jewel Changi Airport's "POP MART STICKER SHEET" Promotion</u> (the "Promotion")

Terms and Conditions

Receive an exclusive POP MART Sticker Sheet

- 1) Promotion is valid from 10 January to 28 February 2025, unless otherwise stated.
- 2) To qualify, shoppers must charge a minimum of \$38 nett in a single receipt at Jewel Changi Airport Canopy Park attractions at Level 5.
 - Maze CNY Bundle Promotion
 - Canopy Park
 - Mastercard® Canopy Bridge
 - Hedge Maze
 - Mirror Maze
 - Bouncing Net
 - Walking Net
 - Jewel-rassic Quest
 - Attractions Bundle Deals
 - PlayAtJewel Membership
- 3) Promotion is limited to one redemption per shopper per day, regardless of the amount spent, while stocks last and on a first-come-first-served basis.
- 4) "Qualifying nett spend" shall mean all amounts spent only at Attractions within Jewel Level 5 Canopy Park and purchases via website, ticketing kiosks and concierge counters.
- 5) Qualifying spending receipt & attraction tickets purchase must be dated between 10 January to 28 February 2025.
- 6) All redemptions must be made at Level 1 Jewel Concierge, from 10am to 10pm, daily. Last redemption is at 9:30pm.
- 7) To redeem, shopper must have a registered account as a Jewel Shopper with Jewel Changi Airport.
- 8) All items redeemed are strictly non-refundable and non-exchangeable.
- 9) Please refer to Jewel Changi Airport's website (https://www.jewelchangiairport.com/) for the latest Attraction's operating hours.
- 10) Jewel Changi Airport reserves the right, at their reasonable discretion, to amend or add to the Promotion terms and conditions and/or terminate the Promotion at any time without prior notice.